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KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN DEHRADUN REGION

DATE SHEET FOR SESSION ENDING EXAMINATION 2024-25

Date Day . XI IX VIII VII VI
01.03.2025 | Saturday Chem/Geo/BST SST Hindi SST Mathematics
03.03.2025 | Monday CS/IP/Hin Hindi / SST Mathematics Hindi

Sanskrit
05.03.2025 | Wednesday English _ Mathematics English Sanskrit SST
07.03.2025 | Friday Eco/Bio/PolSci/Psy/Socio Science Sanskrit Hindi Science
12.03.2025 Wednesday Mathematics English Mathematics Science English
15.03.2025 | Saturday Physics/ Accountancy _
17.03.2025 | Monday History Al Science * English Sanskrit
19.03.2025 | Wednesday Additional Subjects
20.03.2025 | Thursday
21.03.2025 | Friday Biotechnology
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